5a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Fecha/lugar
06/07/2418:10

06/07/2418:10

06/07/2419:00

06/07/2419:00

06/07/2419:50

06/07/2419:50

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo C

Local

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Ruben Rodriguez Martinez
Wilson Gonzales

Miguel Hornero
Gonzalo Ciampone

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig

Miguel Hornero
Gonzalo Ciampone

Ivan Raja Martinez
Alex Puey Garcia

1/1

Resultado

9-1

9-8

5-9

9-7

4-9

6-9

Visitante

Miguel Hornero
Gonzalo Ciampone

Ivan Raja Martinez
Alex Puey Garcia

Ivan Raja Martinez
Alex Puey Garcia

Ruben Rodriguez Martinez
Wilson Gonzales

Ruben Rodriguez Martinez
Wilson Gonzales

Moisés Sanz Piqué
Marius Melich Barrabeig
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